CJA GB-EXPLODR




221204 Spare parts list

NO. Part# Description of Parts Type Quantity
1 221211 | Outer-cone CJ20023-Gray Black 1
2 221228 |Inner-cone CJ20022-Gray Black 1
3 221235 Cone CJ20011-Gray Black 1
4 900901 |Pip-filter CJ20010 1
5 900963  Stainless Steel Juice Bowl CJ40009 1
6 900970 Sealring 11.8x1.8 MFQO0118-18 1
7 900895 | Connect shaft CJ20015 1
8 900925 Buckler CJ20004 1
9 Washer12x1.5 DPG1215-Zn 1
10 900987 Rubber loop CJ20014 1
11 900932 Hollow cylinder CJ20019 1
12 900994 Seal ring 9.5%1.8 MFQO0095-18 1
13 Big bearing seat CJ49001 1
14 900956 Motor CJ298252 1
15 Wire holder CJ20021 2
16 Cooled Fan CJ20006 1
17 Spring Washer 6 DPGO060T 1
18 Nut M6 LMLO60 1
19 Motor housing CJ40001 1
20 | 221242 Cup seat CJ20012 1
21 900918 | Switch CJ20003 1
22 Washer 4 DPG0400 10
23 Spring Washer 4 DPG040T 10
24 Bolt M4x12 LDM4012 3
25 Bolt M4x8 LDM4008 3
26 Bolt M4x28 LDM4x28BMNC(+) 2
27 Capacitor 6220V*CBB1-450V4pF 1
28 Capacitor holder CJ10005 1
29 Flexible Cable (cord) DXEO1EB3CJ40-5V1 1
30 Plug TJ-003 1
31 Cord holder FP01009 1
32 Base board CJ10002 1
33 | 900949 |Underlay CJ20013 4
34 Bolt M4x20 with washer LDM4020 4




